
12.13 - PC CL-92296 RIBERA DEL RIO, MARCEL 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-9542 AGUILAR RAMIREZ, ALEX 11 CA Viladecans
CL-11131 ALONSO ADAME, NIL 12 UGE Badalona
CL-95531 ALVAREZ MARTI, NIL 12 Martorell AC
CL-5489 ARTEAGA GARCIA, ANDER 12 CornellA At.
CL-9723 BENDIEN NAHARRO, DIEGO 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-7579 BLANCO ARIAS, ALVARO 12 UGE Badalona
CL-8412 BORRAZ ROLDAN, GONZALO 12 Pratenc AA
CL-11444 BUFISTOV UTRERA, ALEXEI 11 AA Catalunya
CL-95627 BUYOLO HERNANDEZ, FRANCESC 12 CA GavA
CL-7508 CACERES CHANNELIERE, MATEO 12 Barcelona At.
CL-13609 CALVET PARAROLS, JOSEP MARIA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-15503 CALVO SORIANO, DANIEL 11 AA Catalunya
CL-4232 CASTELLANOS YANES, ALEX 12 CA Castellar
CL-92320 CASTELLO REDONDO, PEP 12 CE Universitari
CT-2349 CENTURION RASCH, ALAN OSMAR 11 CA Sant Just
CL-2379 CERMEÑO NUIN, JOAN 11 CA Canaletes
CL-9466 CIENFUEGOS AMIGO, BERNAT 12 CornellA At.
CL-6143 DECLARA GRANDE, ASIER 12 Pratenc AA
CT-1067 EL JED FETHALLA, ADAM 12 UA Terrassa
CL-91979 ERCOLI ANDRES, VICENTE 11 CA GavA
CL-840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD 12 CornellA At.
CL-3048 GALOBART MORET, ALBERT 12 CA Parets
CL-93387 GARCIA  CERDAN, GERARD 12 UGE Badalona
CL-12269 GARCIA LINARES, AARON 11 CA Sant Just
CL-1930 GARCIA SALMERON, IVAN 11 CA Mollet
CL-1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
CL-14102 GARDUÑO CAMPANARIO, JOEL 11 Pratenc AA
CL-89316 GOMEZ PAEZ, YAGO 11 Martorell AC
CL-6111 GOMEZ SEBASTIAN, MATEO 12 Pratenc AA
CL-4131 GOMEZ TERRON, HUGO 12 Martorell AC
CL-9255 GRAS MORA, MARTI 11 CA Sant Just
CL-94979 GRILLO SAMPOLSKI, JON 11 Martorell AC
CT-1071 GUTIERREZ FLORES, SERGIO 11 UA Terrassa
CT-1073 HERNANDEZ TUDO, MARTI 12 UA Terrassa
CL-7494 HERRERIAS BENITO, IKER 12 Barcelona At.
CL-89120 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, PABLO 12 CA Castellar
CL-3146 LARA DEL VALLE, ALGUER 12 CA Granollers
CL-6273 LOPEZ CLAUDIO, GUILLERMO 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-95703 LOPEZ NAVAS, CARLOS 12 CA Viladecans
CL-5016 MACIA PEÑA, ROGER 11 AA Catalunya
CL-10838 MACIAS MACIAS, ALEJANDRO 11 Pratenc AA
CL-11740 MACIZO CUESTA, MARTI 11 CA Sant Boi
CL-92096 MARTIN ESTEVE, JAN 12 CA Parets
CL-3980 MARTINEZ ALBEROLA, OLEG 11 JA Sabadell
CL-11854 MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAN 12 CA Viladecans
CL-93369 MAYO PINTO, ARNAU 12 UGE Badalona
CL-931 MENDOZA PAYA, NIL 12 JA Sabadell

1r Control sub14
Gavà, 21/04/2024

80m MASC. SUB14M



CL-14649 MESSINGER CARMELI, ALON 11 AA Catalunya
CL-96347 MORENO CODINA, CARLES 11 CA Castellar
CL-95445 PAMOS SANCHEZ, MARCOS 11 CA Viladecans
CL-12221 PARDO SANTOS, DYLAN 11 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-9322 PEÑA COMAS, ROC 12 Barcelona At.
CT-2630 PEREZ PAGES, MARC 12 UA Terrassa
CL-7096 PERNIAS PASTOR, ERIC 11 CornellA At.
CL-8794 PLANAS DANMIKAEO, BRYAN 11 CA Castellar
CL-93343 RAMOS ESCOBAR, JOEL 11 Pratenc AA
CL-94821 ROCAS GARCIA, ALEX 11 AA Catalunya
CL-9808 ROIG HUERTA, DIDAC 11 CA Canaletes
CL-11752 RUIZ GARCIA, ALEX 12 Pratenc AA
CL-4311 SAEZ , NICOLAS 11 Pratenc AA
CL-14681 SALLARES FUSTE, MARÇAL 12 CA Granollers
CL-14488 SANCHEZ COLOME, ALEX 12 AA Catalunya
CL-92091 SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALVARO 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-6256 SANCHEZ ROJANO, MARIO 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-2355 SEGURA BUENO, CARLOS 11 CA Sant Just
CL-87228 SEGURA GARCIA, HUGO 11 UA Terrassa
CL-10566 SERRANO SALCEDO, HECTOR 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-12112 SOUTO MONGE, SAMUEL 12 CornellA At.
CL-5085 TINEO JUNYENT, EDGAR 11 Runners El Vendrell
CL-7961 TORRAS MILLAN, ENRIC 11 JA Sabadell
CL-6405 TORRES CANO, FERRAN 12 Pratenc AA
CL-10056 TORRES PELLICER, XAVI 12 CA Castellar
CL-944 TRIAS OLIVE, JOEL 12 JA Sabadell
CL-12454 TUCA PORTILLO, ALEIX 11 Pratenc AA
CL-517 VESPERINAS GARCIA, PAU 12 Pratenc AA
CL-90099 VILLANUEVA OLIVER, MAX 12 CE Universitari
CL-14467 ZAMARREÑO BAUCELLS, BRUNO 12 FC Barcelona



01:45.30 - PC CL-8165 TRINCHERO RENDON, ITZAE LUCA 11 CA Canaletes
01:46.43 - PC CL-4086 AGUEDO MESSARI, RAMI 12 JA Sabadell
01:48.90 - PC CL-10420 LLIGADAS ALEGRET, NIL 11 CA Sant Boi
01:55.04 - PC CL-2551 NOGUERA FUSTE, VICTOR 12 FC Barcelona
01:56.44 - PC CL-79 DIES VILLARUBIA, ARAN 12 AA Catalunya
01:57.38 - PC CL-10605 BARBA BOJ, VICTOR 12 FC Barcelona
02:01.30 - PC CL-14462 ESSOULH EL KARKRI, RIYAD 12 Penya APA Anem-hi
02:02.04 - PC CL-2550 NOGUERA FUSTE, PAU 12 FC Barcelona
02:05.29 - PC CL-90099 VILLANUEVA OLIVER, MAX 12 CE Universitari
02:05.76 - PC CL-1078 CRUZADO HERNANDEZ, BRUNO 12 CA GavA
02:05.90 - PC CL-5085 TINEO JUNYENT, EDGAR 11 Runners El Vendrell
02:09.19 - PC CL-7508 CACERES CHANNELIERE, MATEO 12 Barcelona At.
02:13.97 - PC CL-11060 GONZALEZ QUERO, DANIEL 12 CA Castellar
02:17.66 - PC CL-95627 BUYOLO HERNANDEZ, FRANCESC 12 CA GavA
02:22.13 - PC CL-15388 ACEITUNO GOMEZ, BIEL 12 CA Canaletes

CL-9542 AGUILAR RAMIREZ, ALEX 11 CA Viladecans
CL-1473 ASENSIO MOYANO, DAVID 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-12106 BERTRAN ESPINAL, MARC 12 JA Sabadell
CL-13609 CALVET PARAROLS, JOSEP MARIA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-2379 CERMEÑO NUIN, JOAN 11 CA Canaletes
CL-14680 CUENCA ORTEGA, HUGO 11 RTC Running Club
CL-12941 DE LA VILLA HERNANDEZ, ALEX 12 CA Viladecans
CL-88803 FABRA MARTINEZ, ORIOL 12 UA Terrassa
CL-96472 FARRE RODRIGUEZ, MARC 12 JA Montcada
CL-11741 GALLIFA VILTRO, ADRIA 11 CA Sant Boi
CL-3048 GALOBART MORET, ALBERT 12 CA Parets
CL-11823 GAMEZ MARTINEZ, GERARD 12 Pratenc AA
CL-1930 GARCIA SALMERON, IVAN 11 CA Mollet
CL-14102 GARDUÑO CAMPANARIO, JOEL 11 Pratenc AA
CL-6111 GOMEZ SEBASTIAN, MATEO 12 Pratenc AA
CL-424 GONZALEZ TIRADO, ERIC 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-425 GONZALEZ TIRADO, MARIO 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-3146 LARA DEL VALLE, ALGUER 12 CA Granollers
CL-89121 LOPEZ ALONSO, RAUL 12 CA Castellar
CL-95703 LOPEZ NAVAS, CARLOS 12 CA Viladecans
CL-11740 MACIZO CUESTA, MARTI 11 CA Sant Boi
CL-92096 MARTIN ESTEVE, JAN 12 CA Parets
CL-2522 PARDO UROZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 11 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-96478 PASANAU JIMENEZ, GUILLEM 12 JA Montcada
CL-84 PERALTA BUJ, MARCEL 12 AA Catalunya
CT-2630 PEREZ PAGES, MARC 12 UA Terrassa
CL-12242 REXACH TRIGUERO, GUIM 12 CA Sant Boi
CL-2480 RIERA AMADOR, ALEX 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-14681 SALLARES FUSTE, MARÇAL 12 CA Granollers
CL-89862 SERRAPIÑANA RAMON, POL 12 CE Universitari
CL-6405 TORRES CANO, FERRAN 12 Pratenc AA
CL-4154 TOUZANI , SAFWAN 12 CE PenedEs
CL-14789 VAZQUEZ VIDAL, IAN 11 CE PenedEs
CL-13090 VELASCO HIDALGO, BIEL 11 CornellA At.
CL-517 VESPERINAS GARCIA, PAU 12 Pratenc AA
CL-6864 VILADOMS AYALA, ARNAU 11 CE PenedEs

600m MASC. SUB14M



CL-4086 AGUEDO MESSARI, RAMI 12 JA Sabadell
CL-3217 ARREBOLA CALDERON, MARCOS 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-93645 BARCELO MARTINEZ, NICOLAS 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-11444 BUFISTOV UTRERA, ALEXEI 11 AA Catalunya
CL-10569 CABELLO RIERA, ALEIX 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11415 CASTILLO GARCIA, BIEL 12 JA Sabadell
CL-13154 COMPANIONI ROQUE, VICTOR 12 Barcelona At.
CL-14648 CONDE DE LA ORDEN, ALBERT 12 AA Catalunya
CL-8972 CORTES RODEHUSER, ALEX 11 AA Catalunya
CL-1078 CRUZADO HERNANDEZ, BRUNO 12 CA GavA
CL-93402 CUEVAS  AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona
CL-12345 DEPELSENAIRE CARMONA, YANN 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-79 DIES VILLARUBIA, ARAN 12 AA Catalunya
CL-93257 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DAVID 11 CA Mollet
CT-1069 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIO 12 UA Terrassa
CL-4131 GOMEZ TERRON, HUGO 12 Martorell AC
CL-11060 GONZALEZ QUERO, DANIEL 12 CA Castellar
CL-89005 GUIRADO FARRAS, ARNAU 11 Martorell AC
CL-90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA 12 CornellA At.
CL-926 HERNANDEZ URBANO, MARTI 12 JA Sabadell
CL-89120 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, PABLO 12 CA Castellar
CL-13207 LLADO DOMENECH, BERNAT 11 Barcelona At.
CL-3883 MEDINA MORENO, BIEL 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-92101 MORAL VARELA, MARC 11 CA Parets
CL-5232 MORENO BAYO, FERNANDO 11 AA Catalunya
CL-1143 MORENO ROMEU, ALBERT 12 CE PenedEs
CL-90004 MUÑOZ BASSO, DENIS 11 UGE Badalona
CL-2522 PARDO UROZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 11 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-84 PERALTA BUJ, MARCEL 12 AA Catalunya
CL-5491 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ELIAS 12 CornellA At.
CL-93368 REJANO VAZQUEZ, HUGO 12 UGE Badalona
CL-2480 RIERA AMADOR, ALEX 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11752 RUIZ GARCIA, ALEX 12 Pratenc AA
CL-91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC
CL-4763 SAKAI MORENO, SHINGO 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-2821 SANCHEZ CORRAL, MARIO 12 CA Castellar
CT-2355 SEGURA BUENO, CARLOS 11 CA Sant Just
CL-87228 SEGURA GARCIA, HUGO 11 UA Terrassa
CL-92026 TIMONEDA GARCIA, DIDAC 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-7961 TORRAS MILLAN, ENRIC 11 JA Sabadell
CT-1085 VALLADARES LOPEZ, DAVID 12 UA Terrassa
CL-13599 VELASCO SANNE, HUGO 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-1476 ZABALA ARAGON, NICOLAS 12 L'Hospitalet At.

220m tanques (0,76) MASC. SUB14M



CL-10259 ALVAREZ OLBA, ARAN 12 FC Barcelona
CL-92039 APARICIO MARTIN, GAEL 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-6976 BARRIOS MUÑOZ, UNAI 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-7579 BLANCO ARIAS, ALVARO 12 UGE Badalona
CL-8176 BLANZACO PONCELAS, NOAH 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-5799 BOIXAREU MOR, IGNASI 11 CA Canovelles
CL-91048 CASTELLANO GARCIA, PEDRO 11 CA Canovelles
CL-10102 CHAMANELL DIAZ, IU 11 CA Castellar
CL-6992 COLLDEFORNS ROCA, GERARD 11 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-12345 DEPELSENAIRE CARMONA, YANN 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-93257 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DAVID 11 CA Mollet
CL-1343 FERRIZ GONZALEZ, MORITZ 11 CA Canaletes
CL-8180 FRECHILLA GRAU, ALEIX 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-92776 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO 11 AA Catalunya
CL-9275 GARCIA DURAN, ERIK 12 CA Sant Just
CL-92023 GARRIDO MOYA, LEO 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-926 HERNANDEZ URBANO, MARTI 12 JA Sabadell
CL-16962 HERNANDEZ VALERO, ANDRES 12 Pratenc AA
CL-95704 LEAL CARRIZOSA, NICO 12 CA Viladecans
CL-13207 LLADO DOMENECH, BERNAT 11 Barcelona At.
CL-6273 LOPEZ CLAUDIO, GUILLERMO 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10838 MACIAS MACIAS, ALEJANDRO 11 Pratenc AA
CL-89995 MANZANARES GARCIA, LUIS 12 UGE Badalona
CL-1953 MIGUEL AZCARATE, GENIS 12 AA Catalunya
CL-92101 MORAL VARELA, MARC 11 CA Parets
CL-12270 PALACIOS VIZAN, JOSE 12 CA Sant Just
CL-94514 RODRIGUEZ GUIXA, HUGO 12 FC Barcelona
CL-5497 RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, ARAN 11 CornellA At.
CL-93095 RUBIO VILLACAMPA, BRUNO 11 CA Viladecans
CL-91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC
CL-92025 SANCHEZ BASCO, MARTI 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-14488 SANCHEZ COLOME, ALEX 12 AA Catalunya
CL-803 SORIA SALAT, ARITZ 11 CE PenedEs
CL-10000 TALLAK CASANOVA, GERARD 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-10056 TORRES PELLICER, XAVI 12 CA Castellar

2.60 - PC CL-6256 SANCHEZ ROJANO, MARIO 11 L'Hospitalet At.
2.30 - PC CL-4723 MONTSERRAT BOSCH, OT 11 CA Granollers
2.30 - PC CL-5232 MORENO BAYO, FERNANDO 11 AA Catalunya
1.95 - PC CL-92091 SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALVARO 11 U Colomenca At.
1.85 - PC CL-309 GALAN JIMENEZ, RUBEN 12 Pratenc AA
1.60 - PC CL-9692 BARBIEUX DARU, LUCA 12 CA Canaletes

CL-91759 CASTILLO MATEO, DANIEL 12 Martorell AC
CL-12269 GARCIA LINARES, AARON 11 CA Sant Just
CL-13709 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, PABLO 12 CA Granollers
CL-90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA 12 CornellA At.
CL-95748 SANCHEZ APARICIO, MARIO 11 CA Sant Just
CL-10390 SANZ LOSHUERTOS, DIEGO 12 CA Granollers
CL-1946 SERRA MONTOBBIO, JAVIER 11 CA Sant Just
CT-1085 VALLADARES LOPEZ, DAVID 12 UA Terrassa
CL-1476 ZABALA ARAGON, NICOLAS 12 L'Hospitalet At.

1.000m Obst. MASC.SUBB14M

Perxa MASC. SUB14M



4.03 - PC CL-14649 MESSINGER CARMELI, ALON 11 AA Catalunya
3.74 - PC CL-8972 CORTES RODEHUSER, ALEX 11 AA Catalunya
3.33 - PC CL-5016 MACIA PEÑA, ROGER 11 AA Catalunya

CL-94821 ROCAS GARCIA, ALEX 11 AA Catalunya
4.09 - PC CL-9322 PEÑA COMAS, ROC 12 Barcelona At.

CL-13154 COMPANIONI ROQUE, VICTOR 12 Barcelona At.
4.44 - PC CL-96347 MORENO CODINA, CARLES 11 CA Castellar
3.98 - PC CL-4232 CASTELLANOS YANES, ALEX 12 CA Castellar

CL-4723 MONTSERRAT BOSCH, OT 11 CA Granollers
CL-8176 BLANZACO PONCELAS, NOAH 12 CA Nou Barris

4.46 - PC CL-92296 RIBERA DEL RIO, MARCEL 12 CA Sant Celoni
3.60 - PC CL-95704 LEAL CARRIZOSA, NICO 12 CA Viladecans

CL-12941 DE LA VILLA HERNANDEZ, ALEX 12 CA Viladecans
CL-95445 PAMOS SANCHEZ, MARCOS 11 CA Viladecans

4.00 - PC CL-1143 MORENO ROMEU, ALBERT 12 CE PenedEs
2.73 - PC CL-93082 NICOLAS ZAMORA, ISAAC 11 CE PenedEs

CL-4154 TOUZANI , SAFWAN 12 CE PenedEs
3.48 - PC CL-92320 CASTELLO REDONDO, PEP 12 CE Universitari

CL-89862 SERRAPIÑANA RAMON, POL 12 CE Universitari
3.81 - PC CL-7096 PERNIAS PASTOR, ERIC 11 CornellA At.
3.66 - PC CL-13090 VELASCO HIDALGO, BIEL 11 CornellA At.
3.29 - PC CL-840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD 12 CornellA At.

CL-5491 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ELIAS 12 CornellA At.
CL-5497 RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, ARAN 11 CornellA At.

3.62 - PC CL-14467 ZAMARREÑO BAUCELLS, BRUNO 12 FC Barcelona
2.88 - PC CL-95666 GARCIA MACARIO, DANTE 12 FC Barcelona
3.80 - PC CL-85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
3.32 - PC CL-12221 PARDO SANTOS, DYLAN 11 GA LluIsos Mataro
3.80 - PC CL-12004 ROSELL BONET, GUIU 11 JA Sabadell

CL-3980 MARTINEZ ALBEROLA, OLEG 11 JA Sabadell
CL-944 TRIAS OLIVE, JOEL 12 JA Sabadell

3.25 - PC CL-1473 ASENSIO MOYANO, DAVID 12 L'Hospitalet At.
4.71 - PC CL-89005 GUIRADO FARRAS, ARNAU 11 Martorell AC
4.57 - PC CL-94979 GRILLO SAMPOLSKI, JON 11 Martorell AC
4.17 - PC CL-89316 GOMEZ PAEZ, YAGO 11 Martorell AC
4.09 - PC CL-1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
3.68 - PC CL-91759 CASTILLO MATEO, DANIEL 12 Martorell AC
3.39 - PC CL-93667 LOPEZ SALGADO, WILMOR 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
2.86 - PC CL-9723 BENDIEN NAHARRO, DIEGO 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
4.44 - PC CL-6143 DECLARA GRANDE, ASIER 12 Pratenc AA

CL-8412 BORRAZ ROLDAN, GONZALO 12 Pratenc AA
CL-4311 SAEZ , NICOLAS 11 Pratenc AA

4.85 - PC CL-92026 TIMONEDA GARCIA, DIDAC 11 U Colomenca At.
4.00 - PC CL-3883 MEDINA MORENO, BIEL 12 U Colomenca At.
3.95 - PC CL-3217 ARREBOLA CALDERON, MARCOS 11 U Colomenca At.

CT-1069 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIO 12 UA Terrassa
CT-1073 HERNANDEZ TUDO, MARTI 12 UA Terrassa

Llargada MASC. SUB14M - GRUP A

Llargada MASC. SUB14M - GRUP B



CL-89994 LLORCA GONZALEZ, ERIC 11 UGE Badalona
CL-88803 FABRA MARTINEZ, ORIOL 12 UA Terrassa

34.68 - PC CL-92229 MORENO GARCIA, LEO 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-95992 GONZALEZ ALCALA, XAVIER 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-93343 RAMOS ESCOBAR, JOEL 11 Pratenc AA
CL-96941 CASTELLVI CUMARE, JAN 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-93667 LOPEZ SALGADO, WILMOR 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-10000 TALLAK CASANOVA, GERARD 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-13599 VELASCO SANNE, HUGO 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-95531 ALVAREZ MARTI, NIL 12 Martorell AC
CL-95529 MARIN GRANADOS, IAN 11 Martorell AC
CL-6270 AKDAG ROMERO, MAX 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-424 GONZALEZ TIRADO, ERIC 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-425 GONZALEZ TIRADO, MARIO 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-4763 SAKAI MORENO, SHINGO 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-12106 BERTRAN ESPINAL, MARC 12 JA Sabadell
CL-11440 CARMONA VINYETS, MARC 11 JA Sabadell
CL-14367 ESTEBANELL TARRAGO, ROC 12 JA Sabadell

18.35 - PC CL-85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS 12 GA LluIsos Mataro

CL-5489 ARTEAGA GARCIA, ANDER 12 CornellA At.
CL-5442 CEREZO CASTILLO, BIEL 12 CornellA At.
CL-9466 CIENFUEGOS AMIGO, BERNAT 12 CornellA At.
CL-91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE 11 CornellA At.
CL-93579 DOMINGO ARJONA, ALEJANDRO 11 CE PenedEs
CL-93082 NICOLAS ZAMORA, ISAAC 11 CE PenedEs
CL-14789 VAZQUEZ VIDAL, IAN 11 CE PenedEs
CL-6864 VILADOMS AYALA, ARNAU 11 CE PenedEs
CT-2349 CENTURION RASCH, ALAN OSMAR 11 CA Sant Just
CL-9275 GARCIA DURAN, ERIK 12 CA Sant Just
CL-12270 PALACIOS VIZAN, JOSE 12 CA Sant Just

20.75 - PC CL-10375 MORTE PUBILL, JONATAN 11 CA Sant Celoni
CL-7329 SALINAS CASTILLO, ERIC 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-4696 REINA GARCIA, BRUNO 11 CA Mollet

12.88 - PC CL-4062 MARTI SALCEDO, ERIC 12 CA Igualada
CL-12828 DOPICO CALS, MAXIMO 12 CA GavA
CL-9383 GARCIA GERICO, ADRIAN 12 CA GavA
CL-95629 SANZ MADUEÑO, GERMAN 12 CA GavA
CL-89121 LOPEZ ALONSO, RAUL 12 CA Castellar
CL-2369 ESQUIUS ORTIZ, MARTI 11 Barcelona At.
CL-7494 HERRERIAS BENITO, IKER 12 Barcelona At.

24.93 - PC CL-93003 BACH LLORENTE, GENIS 12 ACE Riudellots
22.79 - PC CL-14688 RUIZ COLOMER, JOFRE 11 ACE Riudellots

CL-5082 BRU MARIN, ARNAU 12 AA Catalunya

Disc (800g) MASC. SUB14M - GRUP B

Disc (800g) MASC. SUB14M - GRUP A



CL-11131 ALONSO ADAME, NIL 12 UGE Badalona
CL-93402 CUEVAS  AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona
CL-15186 FERRAR SANCHO, POL 11 UGE Badalona
CL-89994 LLORCA GONZALEZ, ERIC 11 UGE Badalona
CL-89995 MANZANARES GARCIA, LUIS 12 UGE Badalona
CL-90004 MUÑOZ BASSO, DENIS 11 UGE Badalona
CL-93368 REJANO VAZQUEZ, HUGO 12 UGE Badalona
CL-88806 MORENO PEGUERO, ELOI 12 UA Terrassa
CL-92039 APARICIO MARTIN, GAEL 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-6976 BARRIOS MUÑOZ, UNAI 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-92023 GARRIDO MOYA, LEO 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-96008 MILLAN RAMOS, OLIVER 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-13277 MENA DIAZ, ORIO 11 Ripollet UA
CL-12454 TUCA PORTILLO, ALEIX 11 Pratenc AA
CL-93645 BARCELO MARTINEZ, NICOLAS 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-96941 CASTELLVI CUMARE, JAN 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-6270 AKDAG ROMERO, MAX 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10569 CABELLO RIERA, ALEIX 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10566 SERRANO SALCEDO, HECTOR 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11440 CARMONA VINYETS, MARC 11 JA Sabadell
CL-931 MENDOZA PAYA, NIL 12 JA Sabadell

CL-5442 CEREZO CASTILLO, BIEL 12 CornellA At.
CL-12112 SOUTO MONGE, SAMUEL 12 CornellA At.
CL-91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE 11 CornellA At.
CL-93579 DOMINGO ARJONA, ALEJANDRO 11 CE PenedEs
CL-93095 RUBIO VILLACAMPA, BRUNO 11 CA Viladecans
CL-9255 GRAS MORA, MARTI 11 CA Sant Just
CL-95748 SANCHEZ APARICIO, MARIO 11 CA Sant Just
CL-1946 SERRA MONTOBBIO, JAVIER 11 CA Sant Just
CL-10375 MORTE PUBILL, JONATAN 11 CA Sant Celoni
CL-7329 SALINAS CASTILLO, ERIC 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-4696 REINA GARCIA, BRUNO 11 CA Mollet
CL-10390 SANZ LOSHUERTOS, DIEGO 12 CA Granollers
CL-9383 GARCIA GERICO, ADRIAN 12 CA GavA
CL-10102 CHAMANELL DIAZ, IU 11 CA Castellar
CL-5280 PEREZ MESTRE, BIEL 11 CA Castellar
CL-8795 PLANAS DANMIKAEO, KEVIN 12 CA Castellar
CT-2821 SANCHEZ CORRAL, MARIO 12 CA Castellar
CL-9692 BARBIEUX DARU, LUCA 12 CA Canaletes
CL-1343 FERRIZ GONZALEZ, MORITZ 11 CA Canaletes
CL-9808 ROIG HUERTA, DIDAC 11 CA Canaletes
CL-2369 ESQUIUS ORTIZ, MARTI 11 Barcelona At.
CL-93003 BACH LLORENTE, GENIS 12 ACE Riudellots
CL-5082 BRU MARIN, ARNAU 12 AA Catalunya

Javelina (500g) SUB14 MASC. - GRUP B

Javelina (500g) SUB14 MASC. - GRUP A



16:01.10 - PC CT-1380 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, ARNAU 12 Pratenc AA
20:12.10 - PC CL-91979 ERCOLI ANDRES, VICENTE 11 CA GavA
20:23.40 - PC CL-93387 GARCIA  CERDAN, GERARD 12 UGE Badalona
20:58.80 - PC CL-15186 FERRAR SANCHO, POL 11 UGE Badalona
22:51.47 - PC CL-94169 SANCHEZ BUESO, JOEL 11 CE PenedEs

CL-95992 GONZALEZ ALCALA, XAVIER 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-95529 MARIN GRANADOS, IAN 11 Martorell AC
CL-88806 MORENO PEGUERO, ELOI 12 UA Terrassa
CL-5272 PIÑA MANRIQUE, BERNAT 12 CA Castellar
CL-94211 TRILLA GEORGES, OLIVIER 12 CA Granollers

3.000m marxa MASC. SUB14M



11.52 - PC CL-6540 BUSQUETS COREA, MIREIA 12 CA Sant Celoni
11.90 - PC CL-3577 LOPEZ ARTIGAS, MARIA 12 UGE Badalona
12.77 - PC CL-2416 ROMO PLA, IRIA 12 CA Sant Celoni

CL-1637 ACEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-7059 AGUAYO SANCHEZ, CARLA 12 CA Viladecans
CL-9781 AGUDO BROCAL, PAULA 12 CA GavA
CL-3201 ALVARADO RAMOS, AINA 11 CA Parets
CL-9836 ALVAREZ CARRANZA, HENAR 11 CA Mollet
CL-4567 ANGLADA VIÑALS, LOLA 11 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-14955 ASENSIO LOPEZ, JUDITH 12 CA Olesa
CL-9068 BALDRICH TORNE, ALEXIA 11 JA Sabadell
CL-87365 BALUNEK CICIRELLO, LUCIA 11 CA Canaletes
CL-84542 BENITO ARILLA, IRIA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-2273 BERNAL GARCIA, JULIA 11 Ripollet UA
CL-93254 BURON GRAO, ANNA 11 CA Mollet
CL-8656 CABANAS CARRERA, LOLA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-91844 CADENAS ZAMORANO, AINA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-14399 CALSADA LEZCANO, JANA 12 JA Montcada
CL-4218 CANALS PELAEZ, JANA 11 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9330 CARBONELL GARCIA, SIBIL·LA 12 FC Barcelona
CL-7858 CASADO MARZO, MARIA 12 CA Parets
CL-11794 CAZORLA FERNANDEZ, MARTINA 11 CA Olesa
CL-12687 CEBRIAN GIMENEZ;, NAIA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-95110 CHECA PLAZAS, LAIA 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-70 CISSE VEGA, ONA 12 CornellA At.
CL-13230 CLERES , LETICIA 12 CA GavA
CT-2453 CONDE ROCA, CLAUDIA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-89586 CORONA RIVERA, ITZEL 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-7328 CORRAL MORENO, MIREIA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-4072 CRUCES ROSALES, NICOLE 11 CE Universitari
CL-11372 DEL AMA SUAREZ, MARIA 12 CA Viladecans
CL-9799 DELGADO MARTINEZ, JULIA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-92034 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, AINA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-10881 DIAZ VIVAR, LUCIA 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-3096 DIEZ AVENDAÑO, EMMA 12 CA Parets
CL-14128 DINU CRIADO, ALEXANDRA 11 CA GavA
CL-15042 FERNANDEZ BIRR, GISSELE 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-14957 FERRARI MORON, ASIA 12 CA Olesa
CT-1200 FRANCH SERRANO, JANA 11 UA Terrassa
CL-12200 FUENTES GUZMAN, CANDELA 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-7941 GALLARDO BELMONTE, BEATRIZ 12 CA Viladecans
CL-95691 GAMIZ CORTES, IVET 11 CA Viladecans
CL-121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA 12 CornellA At.
CL-95043 GARCIA DE DIOS, DUNA 11 CA GavA
CL-94115 GERHARD TORRA, ARLET 11 UA Terrassa
CL-94190 GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA 11 CA Mollet
CL-7951 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, CARLA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-852 GOMEZ VICENTE, MARTINA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-13558 GONZALEZ ARIAS, EMMA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-6140 GONZALEZ CATOIRA, ANTONIETTA 12 FC Barcelona

80m FEM. SUB14F



CL-92408 GONZALEZ DE MESA, MILENA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-12496 GRANADO CALAMA, ALBA 11 Martorell AC
CL-13981 GRANADO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-12381 GUMA BARRACHINA, MARINA 12 CA Sant Boi
CL-15389 GUTIERREZ MARZO, QUERALT 12 CA Parets
CL-11871 HERNANDEZ BLANCO, VERA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-88802 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA 12 UA Terrassa
CT-829 IGBINOSA ARAGON, LIDIA 11 UA Terrassa
CL-6384 JEANNE REVENTOS, AMELIE 11 Barcelona At.
CL-2474 JIMENEZ CARMONA, ERIKA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11734 JORGE RUBIO, TANIT 12 CA Canaletes
CL-5496 LENGUA PONS, AINHOA 11 CornellA At.
CL-10237 LLOBET PRESTE, EMMA 11 Ripollet UA
CL-14201 LLOBET TERNI, CAROLINA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-11417 LOPEZ DE PEROSANZ, ADRIANA 12 CA Parets
CL-15680 LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ, ARIADNA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-10773 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARTINA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-2976 LOPEZ MORENTE, CLOE 11 CA Sant Boi
CL-9783 LOPEZ REBOLLAL, GISELA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-10792 LOPEZ SANTIAGO, NOA 11 Martorell AC
CL-90143 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, AINA 11 CornellA At.
CL-95655 LOZANO DE CUETO, BRUNA 11 Martorell AC
CT-2570 MALGOSA MORILLO, GEORGIA 11 UA Terrassa
CL-11027 MALON GUTIERREZ, EMMA 11 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-1402 MARAÑON TORRES, MARTINA 11 UA Terrassa
CL-11701 MARIN IGUALADA, ELENA 11 CA Parets
CL-10722 MARTI GONZALEZ, LAIA 11 GA LluIsos Mataro
CT-2517 MARTINEZ ALONSO, ITZIAR 11 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-3155 MASFERRER ABARCA, SIRA 11 CA Granollers
CL-94931 MENA ABELLAN, IRENE 11 JA Sabadell
CL-88068 MERINO LOPEZOSA, ANNA 11 Ripollet UA
CL-16970 MILLAN MENIS, CARLA HELENA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-4454 MIRANDA COSTA, CARLA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-7588 MORALES ALEMANY, CLARA 11 UGE Badalona
CL-8847 MORENO SODUPE, DANIELA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-95876 MORERA ARGILES, LAIA 11 UA Terrassa
CL-13087 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, LAIA 11 CornellA At.
CL-10704 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, MARTA 12 CA Mollet
CL-8409 NAVARRO PEREZ, ALBA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-6397 NEBOT BOESE, ONA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-6247 OLIVE ESTEVEZ, MARINA 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-9464 ORTA MORGADO, ALBA 12 CornellA At.
CL-841 ORTEGA SEGURA, IRIS 12 CornellA At.
CL-15595 ORUE MARTINEZ, IRIEL 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-482 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-16207 PAÑART AMARO, JULIA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-7945 PEREZ ARNES, DANIELA 11 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9686 PICON FERRE, JAZMIN 12 Barcelona At.
CL-3450 PIERA PAJE, MARIONA 11 CE Universitari
CL-1462 PORCA ZUGARRAMURDI, GAL·LA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-12187 PRATS JUNYENT, EMMA 12 CornellA At.
CL-9462 PRIETO ESTEVEZ, ANTIA 12 CornellA At.



CL-8166 PUJADAS ESCABROS, ESTEL 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-15218 PUJOL NAVARRO, ARAN 12 UGE Badalona
CL-10316 QUERALT SILVESTRE, CARLA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-12830 RAMIS PELAEZ, LOLA 11 CA GavA
CL-1959 RASHAD HIJOS, LOLA 12 CA Sant Just
CT-853 RODENAS VAZQUEZ, ONA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-6393 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, ELIA 11 Barcelona At.
CL-8569 ROMERO ANGEL, INES 12 CornellA At.
CL-95694 ROMERO CALERO, IRENE 12 CA Viladecans
CL-93033 ROYO COLOMERA, OLIVIA 11 Runners El Vendrell
CL-9813 RUBIES COLL, ARES 11 UA Terrassa
CL-6265 RUBIO URGEL, LIDIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-16935 RUIZ BONILLA, JULIA 12 CA Sant Boi
CL-10774 SABATE NADAL, VIOLETA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-6729 SALINAS ROMANS, NURIA 11 CE Universitari
CL-9985 SALOM MIRO, JULIA 12 CornellA At.
CL-11296 SALVADOR MONSO, NOA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-14309 SANCHEZ CENDRENO, ALBA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7975 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, AROA 12 Martorell AC
CL-14958 SANCHEZ MOLINA, VALERIA 11 CA Olesa
CL-11897 SANCHEZ SERNA, MAR 12 AA Catalunya
CL-7499 SANIN MORENO, IVET 11 Barcelona At.
CL-13669 SAVUKOSKI, , JULIA ABRANTES 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-1988 SAYAGO LLIN, PAULA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-9797 SILVESTRE SAPERAS, JANA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-14020 SINAGRA RODENAS, VALENTINA 12 CE Universitari
CL-11005 TENA VELASCO, ALBA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11418 TOBIASSON HIDALGO, INDIA 12 CA Parets
CL-9386 TOLEDO CHAVES, ARIADNA 12 CA GavA
CL-11420 TORRES FRANCISCO, LAIA 12 CA Parets
CL-16910 TORRES GARCIA, OLGA 11 CA Mollet
CL-2524 TOSCANO CONTRERAS, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11014 TROYA MARTINEZ, IONA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-14307 VALCARCEL VASQUEZ, CAYETANA 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-16475 VALDES RUIZ DEL ARBOL, CARMEN 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-5581 VAN TIMMEREN GARCIA, SOPHIE 11 CA GavA
CL-571 VENTURA DE PEDRO, MARTINA 11 CA Granollers
CL-6983 VIDAL ROGER, CARLA 11 U Colomenca At.



01:45.71 - PC CL-298 DYOMINA , ALISA 12 FC Barcelona
01:50.80 - PC CL-6873 HERCE CAZORLA, ARLET 12 FC Barcelona
01:51.44 - PC CL-6419 EL QOMRI GUIGON, CHLOE 12 FC Barcelona
01:53.22 - PC CL-84018 LLORCA SIMO, MARTA 11 CE Universitari
01:54.79 - PC CL-9620 BILURBINA DA SILVA PEREIRA, JULIA 12 AA Catalunya
01:57.73 - PC CL-9464 ORTA MORGADO, ALBA 12 CornellA At.
01:58.61 - PC CL-2464 RIBO NIN, CLAUDIA 12 Runners El Vendrell
02:00.78 - PC CL-8168 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
02:01.20 - PC CL-14275 CAMARA CONTEH, AISSA 11 Penya APA Anem-hi
02:02.50 - PC CL-10866 DE ANTONIO SANCHO, ELNA 12 Penya APA Anem-hi
02:03.62 - PC CL-13580 NOGUER OMURA, NINA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
02:06.26 - PC CL-3542 MAJORAL FRANCES, LAIA 11 JA Sabadell
02:06.26 - PC CL-96645 MULERO MONTOYA, QUERALT 11 CA Nou Barris
02:09.25 - PC CL-11417 LOPEZ DE PEROSANZ, ADRIANA 12 CA Parets
02:10.25 - PC CL-11130 GARCIA SUESTA, AITANA 11 UGE Badalona
02:10.99 - PC CL-923 ESCUREDO SORIANO, LLUCIA 12 JA Sabadell
02:15.02 - PC CL-93797 GASCON CARO, EMMA 12 CA Nou Barris
02:16.84 - PC CL-96821 SAEZ PATRICE, SARA 12 CA Castellar
02:17.50 - PC CL-1466 RUFAT FORA, ARIADNA 12 JA Sabadell

CL-9584 ABIAN HERNANDEZ, MARTINA 12 JA Montcada
CL-9836 ALVAREZ CARRANZA, HENAR 11 CA Mollet
CL-93547 BARTOLI MACIA, CHLOE 12 FC Barcelona
CL-93254 BURON GRAO, ANNA 11 CA Mollet
CL-91844 CADENAS ZAMORANO, AINA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-1072 CASTRO CUENCA, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Boi
CL-8978 COLELL GARCIA, JANA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10919 CONEJO ROCA, NOA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-4072 CRUCES ROSALES, NICOLE 11 CE Universitari
CL-450 DEMBILIO TAMARIT, AITANA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-95691 GAMIZ CORTES, IVET 11 CA Viladecans
CT-852 GOMEZ VICENTE, MARTINA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-12381 GUMA BARRACHINA, MARINA 12 CA Sant Boi
CL-6723 LOPEZ SARASA, JANA 11 CE Universitari
CL-8965 MARTINEZ AGUDO, BETH 11 CA Canovelles
CL-3654 MARTINEZ HERRERO, ELIA 11 CA Canovelles
CL-16944 MC GEARY FLOREZ, ALBA LUCIA 12 CE PenedEs
CL-3447 MIQUEL CABRER, AGNES 11 CE Universitari
CL-13087 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, LAIA 11 CornellA At.
CL-14404 NAVAS MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRA 11 JA Sabadell
CL-6247 OLIVE ESTEVEZ, MARINA 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11003 OROZCO PEDROSA, ELSA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-15554 PARES GARCIA, ABRIL 12 CA Sant Boi
CL-13994 PLACER BERNUES, LLUNA 12 CA Canaletes
CL-8161 PUIGDOLLERS DOMNGO, ONA 11 CA Canaletes
CL-13842 ROBLES AZAÑA, ARIADNA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-95694 ROMERO CALERO, IRENE 12 CA Viladecans
CL-16935 RUIZ BONILLA, JULIA 12 CA Sant Boi
CL-9544 SACKEY , JESSICA 11 CA GavA
CL-14309 SANCHEZ CENDRENO, ALBA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-2214 SANCHEZ GUARDIOLA, EDURNE 11 Ripollet UA
CL-5780 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MAITE 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-11418 TOBIASSON HIDALGO, INDIA 12 CA Parets
CL-13995 VALLET MARTINEZ, MAR 12 CA Canaletes
CL-14261 VICTORIA PELLETER, MIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-3970 ZARAGOZA REGAS, OLIVIA 12 FC Barcelona

600m FEM. AL SUB14F



00:38.88 - PC CL-4182 ESPINOSA FARNELL, MARIA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-91883 ALCANTARA REGUERO, AINHOA 11 CornellA At.
CL-3201 ALVARADO RAMOS, AINA 11 CA Parets
CL-13223 ANDRES IDABERRY, MARIONA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-2953 ARILLA FORTUÑO, CLARA 11 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-3781 ARNAU GIROS, LAIA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-5670 BOSCH BOSCH, JANNA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-1489 BUYREU ALIAS, ANNA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-93651 CABRE DIAZ, LIZA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-3051 CARRILLO CAMUÑAS, NURIA 11 CA Parets
CL-94158 CATALA MARIN, MARIA 11 CE PenedEs
CL-447 CIURET PEREDO, ENARA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11938 DA CAMPO , CHIARA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-9799 DELGADO MARTINEZ, JULIA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-3096 DIEZ AVENDAÑO, EMMA 12 CA Parets
CL-95724 DOMINGUEZ SORO, ANNA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-10711 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, XENIA 11 CornellA At.
CL-6396 ESTRELLA MIRALLES, MAIA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-1163 FERRE RUBIO, JULIA 12 CE PenedEs
CL-3490 FILLOL GARCIA, MARTINA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA 11 CornellA At.
CL-12496 GRANADO CALAMA, ALBA 11 Martorell AC
CL-13981 GRANADO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-15389 GUTIERREZ MARZO, QUERALT 12 CA Parets
CL-11734 JORGE RUBIO, TANIT 12 CA Canaletes
CL-5496 LENGUA PONS, AINHOA 11 CornellA At.
CL-6988 LINARES BARRERAS, MARINA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-3577 LOPEZ ARTIGAS, MARIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-2976 LOPEZ MORENTE, CLOE 11 CA Sant Boi
CL-10792 LOPEZ SANTIAGO, NOA 11 Martorell AC
CL-11701 MARIN IGUALADA, ELENA 11 CA Parets
CL-11724 MARTINEZ ARTEAGA, EMMA 11 JA Sabadell
CL-94931 MENA ABELLAN, IRENE 11 JA Sabadell
CL-93408 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET 12 UGE Badalona
CL-8168 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-10704 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, MARTA 12 CA Mollet
CL-96011 NAVARRO MONTES, MARTINA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-5427 PAJUELO ARCOS, JUDITH 11 Ripollet UA
CL-5532 PAJUELO ARCOS, NADIA 11 Ripollet UA
CL-7945 PEREZ ARNES, DANIELA 11 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-95943 PEREZ LLOBET, CLARA 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-10633 PORRAS LAZARO, EGARA 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10316 QUERALT SILVESTRE, CARLA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-1814 ROCA-CUSACHS VIVES, BRUNA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-9461 ROIG GALEA, ADRIANA 11 CornellA At.
CL-13669 SAVUKOSKI, , JULIA ABRANTES 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-1988 SAYAGO LLIN, PAULA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-14020 SINAGRA RODENAS, VALENTINA 12 CE Universitari
CL-85976 SORIA NAVARRO, LAURA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-14015 SZABO , ELISA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-11420 TORRES FRANCISCO, LAIA 12 CA Parets
CL-14261 VICTORIA PELLETER, MIA 12 UGE Badalona

220m tanques (0,76) FEM. SUB14F



CL-395 ACHIM , ANA MARIA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-94183 BLANCO GUTIERREZ, NOA 11 CA Mollet
CL-89178 BRIO ESPADALER, ONA 11 CA Canaletes
CL-2845 CANOVAS BAENA, LEIRE 11 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-3051 CARRILLO CAMUÑAS, NURIA 11 CA Parets
CL-7858 CASADO MARZO, MARIA 12 CA Parets
CL-1948 CASTILLO ALBERICH, ANNA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-88007 CIURANA SERRANO, XENIA 12 CA Olimpic Farners
CL-89586 CORONA RIVERA, ITZEL 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-11938 DA CAMPO , CHIARA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-92218 DIAZ RUIZ, MARIA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-91843 GALAN RAMIREZ, OLIVIA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-94188 GARCIA CHAPARRO, MARIA 11 CA Mollet
CL-9712 GONZALEZ ANIORTE, MARTINA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-7957 GONZALEZ PAGES, JANA 11 JA Sabadell
CL-8799 HERNAIZ MARTI, BERTA 11 CornellA At.
CL-3303 KOEPF , HANNAH 11 CA Sant Just
CL-90143 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, AINA 11 CornellA At.
CL-95084 MANGAS BOTEY, OLIVIA 12 CE Universitari
CL-3578 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA 12 UGE Badalona
CT-851 MITJAVILA I DIAZ, EMMA 11 UA Terrassa
CT-649 MULINARI CERDA, ELSA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-1477 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-15218 PUJOL NAVARRO, ARAN 12 UGE Badalona
CL-1959 RASHAD HIJOS, LOLA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-93104 RIUS VAZQUEZ, NORA 11 CA Viladecans
CL-95746 ROIG PARRA, MARTINA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER 11 AA Catalunya
CL-10054 SANCHEZ ROMERO, PAULA 12 CA Castellar
CL-9797 SILVESTRE SAPERAS, JANA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-85976 SORIA NAVARRO, LAURA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-89527 SORIA NAVARRO, MAR 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-94496 TOMAS ESTEVE, MARTA 11 CE PenedEs
CL-6975 VALVERDE TENA, CLAUDIA 11 U Colomenca At.

1.000m Obst. SUB14 FEM



2.20 - PC CL-4171 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, MARIA 12 Barcelona At.
2.20 - PC CL-7499 SANIN MORENO, IVET 11 Barcelona At.
1.70 - PC CL-2416 ROMO PLA, IRIA 12 CA Sant Celoni
1.65 - PC CL-447 CIURET PEREDO, ENARA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
1.60 - PC CL-2953 ARILLA FORTUÑO, CLARA 11 GA LluIsos Mataro
1.50 - PC CL-8978 COLELL GARCIA, JANA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
1.50 - PC CL-7489 URIOL RIPOLL, MARTINA 11 Barcelona At.
1.40 - PC CL-8839 GUERMAA , JANNAT 11 CE PenedEs
1.40 - PC CL-11296 SALVADOR MONSO, NOA 11 CA Nou Barris
1.15 - PC CL-14015 SZABO , ELISA 11 U Colomenca At.
1.00 - PC CL-6983 VIDAL ROGER, CARLA 11 U Colomenca At.

CL-95550 BOU MILLAN, EVA 12 Martorell AC
CL-89178 BRIO ESPADALER, ONA 11 CA Canaletes
CL-95591 FERNANDEZ DE CUETO, ISONA 11 Martorell AC
CL-94190 GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA 11 CA Mollet
CT-563 HERNANDEZ HERRERO, LEYRE 11 UA Terrassa
CL-3303 KOEPF , HANNAH 11 CA Sant Just
CL-95330 RIENDA MARTIN, NOA 12 Ripollet UA
CL-9986 SAFONT-TRIA SASTRE, ARLET 12 CornellA At.
CL-9985 SALOM MIRO, JULIA 12 CornellA At.
CL-1944 SERRA MONTOBBIO, ESTER 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1945 SERRA MONTOBBIO, GLORIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-5581 VAN TIMMEREN GARCIA, SOPHIE 11 CA GavA

Perxa FEM. SUB14F



4.41 - PC CL-92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA 11 AA Catalunya
4.25 - PC CT-2453 CONDE ROCA, CLAUDIA 11 AA Catalunya
3.27 - PC CL-11897 SANCHEZ SERNA, MAR 12 AA Catalunya

CL-16207 PAÑART AMARO, JULIA 12 AA Catalunya
CL-9671 BALSELLS GIL, ABRIL 12 Barcelona At.
CL-4171 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, MARIA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-9686 PICON FERRE, JAZMIN 12 Barcelona At.

3.68 - PC CL-13994 PLACER BERNUES, LLUNA 12 CA Canaletes
CL-8159 PUIGDOLLERS DOMINGO, MARTINA 11 CA Canaletes
CL-13995 VALLET MARTINEZ, MAR 12 CA Canaletes
CL-8965 MARTINEZ AGUDO, BETH 11 CA Canovelles
CL-3654 MARTINEZ HERRERO, ELIA 11 CA Canovelles
CL-10064 LOPEZ BENITEX, JOANA 12 CA Castellar
CL-10054 SANCHEZ ROMERO, PAULA 12 CA Castellar

3.53 - PC CL-13230 CLERES , LETICIA 12 CA GavA
2.98 - PC CL-91972 CASTILLEJO DELGADO, INES 11 CA GavA
2.90 - PC CL-12830 RAMIS PELAEZ, LOLA 11 CA GavA

CL-95043 GARCIA DE DIOS, DUNA 11 CA GavA
CL-3155 MASFERRER ABARCA, SIRA 11 CA Granollers
CL-571 VENTURA DE PEDRO, MARTINA 11 CA Granollers

3.79 - PC CL-10774 SABATE NADAL, VIOLETA 11 CA Nou Barris
2.80 - PC CL-93797 GASCON CARO, EMMA 12 CA Nou Barris

CL-10773 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARTINA 11 CA Nou Barris
3.57 - PC CL-11794 CAZORLA FERNANDEZ, MARTINA 11 CA Olesa
3.43 - PC CL-14955 ASENSIO LOPEZ, JUDITH 12 CA Olesa
3.26 - PC CL-14958 SANCHEZ MOLINA, VALERIA 11 CA Olesa
2.97 - PC CL-14957 FERRARI MORON, ASIA 12 CA Olesa
3.45 - PC CL-4218 CANALS PELAEZ, JANA 11 CA Sant Andreu Barca
2.95 - PC CL-11005 TENA VELASCO, ALBA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
2.80 - PC CL-15042 FERNANDEZ BIRR, GISSELE 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL-7951 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, CARLA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11027 MALON GUTIERREZ, EMMA 11 CA Sant Andreu Barca

3.43 - PC CL-8281 HERAS MORENO, IRENE 11 CA Sant Boi
CL-15876 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, NAROA 11 CA Sant Boi

Llargada FEM. SUB14F - GRUP A



3.61 - PC CL-2422 TUSELL MARPONS, JOANA 12 CA Sant Celoni
3.39 - PC CL-96783 PASCUAL COSTA, MARTINA 11 CA Sant Celoni
3.78 - PC CL-92408 GONZALEZ DE MESA, MILENA 11 CA Sant Just
3.74 - PC CL-3490 FILLOL GARCIA, MARTINA 11 CA Sant Just
3.62 - PC CL-49 MARIN PEÑARANDA, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Just
3.47 - PC CL-46 ESCUDER BLAZQUEZ, OLIVIA 12 CA Sant Just
3.38 - PC CL-1295 NASIROV , ROZA 12 CA Sant Just

CL-3781 ARNAU GIROS, LAIA 11 CA Sant Just
3.88 - PC CL-92991 GUILLEN CHARLES, HELENA 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL-92992 MARCH LLOBERA, MARTINA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
3.73 - PC CL-93104 RIUS VAZQUEZ, NORA 11 CA Viladecans

CL-84018 LLORCA SIMO, MARTA 11 CE Universitari
4.10 - PC CL-121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA 12 CornellA At.
4.03 - PC CL-2962 CARRETE PRAT, NURIA 11 CornellA At.
3.69 - PC CL-91883 ALCANTARA REGUERO, AINHOA 11 CornellA At.
3.66 - PC CL-13088 MARTINEZ LARA, ELENA 11 CornellA At.
3.43 - PC CL-123 LANCHARRO FORTES, ALBA 12 CornellA At.
2.59 - PC CL-13082 MUÑOZ MARRUEDO, BET 12 CornellA At.

CL-5595 BALLBE CASADO, IVET 12 CornellA At.
CL-124 LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS 12 CornellA At.
CL-12187 PRATS JUNYENT, EMMA 12 CornellA At.
CL-9462 PRIETO ESTEVEZ, ANTIA 12 CornellA At.
CL-8569 ROMERO ANGEL, INES 12 CornellA At.

3.60 - PC CL-3970 ZARAGOZA REGAS, OLIVIA 12 FC Barcelona
3.99 - PC CL-88540 LOBATO DURAN, SARA 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
3.63 - PC CT-2517 MARTINEZ ALONSO, ITZIAR 11 GA LluIsos Mataro
3.56 - PC CL-4567 ANGLADA VIÑALS, LOLA 11 GA LluIsos Mataro

CL-14399 CALSADA LEZCANO, JANA 12 JA Montcada
3.60 - PC CL-8847 MORENO SODUPE, DANIELA 12 JA Sabadell

CL-9068 BALDRICH TORNE, ALEXIA 11 JA Sabadell
CL-923 ESCUREDO SORIANO, LLUCIA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-11724 MARTINEZ ARTEAGA, EMMA 11 JA Sabadell
CL-1462 PORCA ZUGARRAMURDI, GAL·LA 12 JA Sabadell

3.90 - PC CL-10633 PORRAS LAZARO, EGARA 11 L'Hospitalet At.
3.50 - PC CL-482 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
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3.95 - PC CL-95655 LOZANO DE CUETO, BRUNA 11 Martorell AC
3.90 - PC CL-95550 BOU MILLAN, EVA 12 Martorell AC
3.57 - PC CL-9183 FLORES PEREZ, IRAIA 11 Martorell AC
3.06 - PC CL-95591 FERNANDEZ DE CUETO, ISONA 11 Martorell AC
4.01 - PC CL-95943 PEREZ LLOBET, CLARA 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
3.70 - PC CL-10002 VILARASAU RALLO, AROA 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
3.68 - PC CL-9783 LOPEZ REBOLLAL, GISELA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
3.08 - PC CL-13593 SAS BORRAS, AGNES 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL-5780 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MAITE 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
4.34 - PC CL-4306 VILA RUIZ, IVET 11 Pratenc AA
4.19 - PC CL-8409 NAVARRO PEREZ, ALBA 11 Pratenc AA
3.46 - PC CL-6396 ESTRELLA MIRALLES, MAIA 11 Pratenc AA

CL-1637 ACEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-8516 BARRANCO SANCHEZ, ELENA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-1489 BUYREU ALIAS, ANNA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-14201 LLOBET TERNI, CAROLINA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-10841 NAVARRO BRENLLA, JULIA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-2273 BERNAL GARCIA, JULIA 11 Ripollet UA
CL-10237 LLOBET PRESTE, EMMA 11 Ripollet UA
CL-88068 MERINO LOPEZOSA, ANNA 11 Ripollet UA
CL-5427 PAJUELO ARCOS, JUDITH 11 Ripollet UA
CL-5532 PAJUELO ARCOS, NADIA 11 Ripollet UA

3.58 - PC CL-2464 RIBO NIN, CLAUDIA 12 Runners El Vendrell
CL-6988 LINARES BARRERAS, MARINA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-15680 LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ, ARIADNA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-14015 SZABO , ELISA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-6975 VALVERDE TENA, CLAUDIA 11 U Colomenca At.

4.93 - PC CL-95876 MORERA ARGILES, LAIA 11 UA Terrassa
CL-14251 ARGILES MORELL, JULIA 12 UA Terrassa
CT-1200 FRANCH SERRANO, JANA 11 UA Terrassa
CL-94115 GERHARD TORRA, ARLET 11 UA Terrassa
CL-9712 GONZALEZ ANIORTE, MARTINA 12 UA Terrassa
CT-829 IGBINOSA ARAGON, LIDIA 11 UA Terrassa
CT-1402 MARAÑON TORRES, MARTINA 11 UA Terrassa
CT-649 MULINARI CERDA, ELSA 12 UA Terrassa
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CL-8301 LOPEZ SALINAS, MARTINA 11 UGE Badalona
CL-90391 MANZANARES GARCIA, NELIA 11 UGE Badalona
CL-93408 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET 12 UGE Badalona
CL-8302 SAMPER , IRENE 11 UGE Badalona
CL-92213 ALCAZAR JANNACK, PAULA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-96011 NAVARRO MONTES, MARTINA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-15769 NUÑEZ GRACIA, BERTA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-518 LOPEZ ROLDAN, IVET 12 Pratenc AA
CL-5670 BOSCH BOSCH, JANNA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-93651 CABRE DIAZ, LIZA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-9928 PONT GIL, PAULA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-13593 SAS BORRAS, AGNES 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-450 DEMBILIO TAMARIT, AITANA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-6265 RUBIO URGEL, LIDIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-14307 VALCARCEL VASQUEZ, CAYETANA 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-16475 VALDES RUIZ DEL ARBOL, CARMEN 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-4092 SOLSONA TRES, JANA 11 JA Sabadell
CL-5595 BALLBE CASADO, IVET 12 CornellA At.
CL-70 CISSE VEGA, ONA 12 CornellA At.
CL-13082 MUÑOZ MARRUEDO, BET 12 CornellA At.
CL-841 ORTEGA SEGURA, IRIS 12 CornellA At.
CL-91891 TEBAR GUERRERO, LIDIA 11 CornellA At.
CL-1039 RAMENTOL BARGALLO, IVET 11 CE Universitari
CL-1593 VELASCO MESA, AINA 11 CE PenedEs

21.54 - PC CL-4182 ESPINOSA FARNELL, MARIA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
16.51 - PC CL-92991 GUILLEN CHARLES, HELENA 11 CA Terres de Ponent

CL-12687 CEBRIAN GIMENEZ;, NAIA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-46 ESCUDER BLAZQUEZ, OLIVIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1872 TEIXEIRA BUENO, ARIADNA 12 CA Sant Just

16.76 - PC CL-96783 PASCUAL COSTA, MARTINA 11 CA Sant Celoni
CL-2974 GRUESO PEREZ, VALERIA 11 CA Sant Boi
CL-4454 MIRANDA COSTA, CARLA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11014 TROYA MARTINEZ, IONA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-8166 PUJADAS ESCABROS, ESTEL 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-4694 CAÑA RUBIO, JUDIT 12 CA Mollet
CL-16675 MARRUECOS CASTRILLO, SARA 11 CA Mollet
CL-96267 TELLEZ ROMO, MIREIA 12 CA Mollet
CL-1433 SANCHEZ FABREGAS, RUT 12 CA Igualada
CL-9781 AGUDO BROCAL, PAULA 12 CA GavA
CL-9297 SALVATELLA BERTRAND, ARES 12 CA GavA
CL-9386 TOLEDO CHAVES, ARIADNA 12 CA GavA
CL-87365 BALUNEK CICIRELLO, LUCIA 11 CA Canaletes
CL-8161 PUIGDOLLERS DOMNGO, ONA 11 CA Canaletes
CL-9671 BALSELLS GIL, ABRIL 12 Barcelona At.
CL-14038 CUADRAS ALBA, GAIA 11 Barcelona At.
CL-9685 MEDIAVILLA ARCAS, AGNES 12 Barcelona At.
CL-1814 ROCA-CUSACHS VIVES, BRUNA 11 AA Catalunya
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CL-92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-92804 TAMAYO MAYMO, VALENTINA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-13223 ANDRES IDABERRY, MARIONA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-8159 PUIGDOLLERS DOMINGO, MARTINA 11 CA Canaletes
CL-9544 SACKEY , JESSICA 11 CA GavA
CL-9297 SALVATELLA BERTRAND, ARES 12 CA GavA
CL-1433 SANCHEZ FABREGAS, RUT 12 CA Igualada
CL-94183 BLANCO GUTIERREZ, NOA 11 CA Mollet
CL-4694 CAÑA RUBIO, JUDIT 12 CA Mollet
CL-16675 MARRUECOS CASTRILLO, SARA 11 CA Mollet
CL-96267 TELLEZ ROMO, MIREIA 12 CA Mollet
CL-16910 TORRES GARCIA, OLGA 11 CA Mollet
CL-84217 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-15039 AMORES MAGALLAIS, AINHOA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11003 OROZCO PEDROSA, ELSA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-1948 CASTILLO ALBERICH, ANNA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-95724 DOMINGUEZ SORO, ANNA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1295 NASIROV , ROZA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-95746 ROIG PARRA, MARTINA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1944 SERRA MONTOBBIO, ESTER 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1945 SERRA MONTOBBIO, GLORIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-1872 TEIXEIRA BUENO, ARIADNA 12 CA Sant Just
CL-11871 HERNANDEZ BLANCO, VERA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-92992 MARCH LLOBERA, MARTINA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-8839 GUERMAA , JANNAT 11 CE PenedEs
CL-95084 MANGAS BOTEY, OLIVIA 12 CE Universitari

Javelina (400g) SUB14 FEM.-GRUP A



CL-2962 CARRETE PRAT, NURIA 11 CornellA At.
CL-10711 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, XENIA 11 CornellA At.
CL-8799 HERNAIZ MARTI, BERTA 11 CornellA At.
CL-9461 ROIG GALEA, ADRIANA 11 CornellA At.
CL-9986 SAFONT-TRIA SASTRE, ARLET 12 CornellA At.
CL-2845 CANOVAS BAENA, LEIRE 11 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-12200 FUENTES GUZMAN, CANDELA 12 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-11775 GONZALEZ AGUILAR, MARINA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-8846 GONZALEZ AYMAMI, AINA 11 JA Sabadell
CL-1466 RUFAT FORA, ARIADNA 12 JA Sabadell
CL-95110 CHECA PLAZAS, LAIA 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-1477 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-5554 MBITEL EL MAJDOUL, BASMA 12 Martorell AC
CL-13558 GONZALEZ ARIAS, EMMA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-9776 GRATOVIL SEGURA, MERITXELL 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-91843 GALAN RAMIREZ, OLIVIA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-518 LOPEZ ROLDAN, IVET 12 Pratenc AA
CL-10841 NAVARRO BRENLLA, JULIA 11 Pratenc AA
CL-9594 DOMINGUEZ OROZCO, MARTINA 11 Runners El Vendrell
CL-10921 CONEJO ROCA, LAIA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-92034 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, AINA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-92218 DIAZ RUIZ, MARIA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-15595 ORUE MARTINEZ, IRIEL 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-88802 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA 12 UA Terrassa
CT-563 HERNANDEZ HERRERO, LEYRE 11 UA Terrassa
CT-853 RODENAS VAZQUEZ, ONA 12 UA Terrassa
CL-9813 RUBIES COLL, ARES 11 UA Terrassa
CL-11130 GARCIA SUESTA, AITANA 11 UGE Badalona
CL-3578 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-7588 MORALES ALEMANY, CLARA 11 UGE Badalona
CL-8302 SAMPER , IRENE 11 UGE Badalona
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14:50.90 - PC CL-78192 ANDRES VILA, GISELA 11 CA Mollet
16:59.40 - PC CL-91972 CASTILLEJO DELGADO, INES 11 CA GavA
18:42.10 - PC CT-2454 BORRAJO SABAL, DANIELA 11 AA Catalunya
19:40.80 - PC CL-8301 LOPEZ SALINAS, MARTINA 11 UGE Badalona
19:44.10 - PC CL-9594 DOMINGUEZ OROZCO, MARTINA 11 Runners El Vendrell

CL-5716 ARIAS SOLE, JULIA 11 RTC Running Club
CL-3849 BADIA MUNDET, MARIONA 11 CornellA At.
CL-7328 CORRAL MORENO, MIREIA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-14373 FERRER MORON, ROCIO 12 JA Sabadell
CT-2511 GARCIA RICO, JULIA 11 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-95993 GONZALEZ ALCALA, MIRIAM 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-4301 GONZALEZ BONO, GALA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-9776 GRATOVIL SEGURA, MERITXELL 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-84217 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-92061 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, VALENTINA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-124 LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS 12 CornellA At.
CL-90391 MANZANARES GARCIA, NELIA 11 UGE Badalona
CL-7058 MARTIN LLORENTE, NEUS 11 CA Viladecans
CL-5554 MBITEL EL MAJDOUL, BASMA 12 Martorell AC
CL-9685 MEDIAVILLA ARCAS, AGNES 12 Barcelona At.
CL-93079 MORATO QUEROL, MARIA 11 CE PenedEs
CL-6126 PLASENCIA VAZQUEZ, VALERIA 11 CE PenedEs
CL-9928 PONT GIL, PAULA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-2524 TOSCANO CONTRERAS, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca

3.000m marxa FEM. SUB14F


